

SILVER SHINE SCHOOL

FEES STRUCTURE & RULES FOR SESSION 2025-26

CLASSES		ADMISSION FORM	ONE TIME FEES	MONTHLY FEE	YEARLY
			ADMISSION & PROCESSING CHARGES		EXAMINATION & DOCUMENTATION FEES
		AMOUNT (Rs.)	AMOUNT (Rs.)	AMOUNT (Rs.)	AMOUNT (Rs.)
NUR		1,000.00	10,000.00	2,450.00	Stationery
LKG-UKG		1,000.00	10,000.00	3,300.00	Stationery
I-V		1,000.00	20,000.00	3,950.00	1,100.00
VI-VIII		1,000.00	30,000.00	4,400.00	1,100.00
IX		1,000.00	30,000.00	4,750.00	1,100.00
х		1,000.00	30,000.00	5,050.00	1,100.00
ΧI	SCIENCE	1,000.00	30,000.00	6,350.00	1,100.00
	COMMERCE	1,000.00	30,000.00	6,350.00	1,100.00
XII	SCIENCE	1,000.00	30,000.00	6,850.00	1,100.00
	COMMERCE	1,000.00	30,000.00	6,850.00	1,100.00

NOTES:

- 1 The fees is payable either in Cash or UPI
- 2 Late fee will be charged @5/- per day after date of payment.
- 3 The name of the student will be struck off due to non-payment of the fee for two month.
- 4 Re-admission charges Rs. 30000/- will be charged
- 5 Late fee/ re-admission fees will not be waived off under any circumstances.